
Hokksund Pistolklubb

1707063 - Hurtig FGMRS

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

Stevne nr: 1707063
Skyteprogram: 7FGMRS
Dato: 26.08.2017
Arrangør: Hokksund Pistolklubb
Sted: Myhrespiten
Stevneleder: Bjørn Gjerstad
Dommere: Bjørn Gjerstad, Bjørn Johan Mariboe, Frank Lien, Morten Eriksen
Starkontigenten: Kr 50,-
Antall deltagere: 17
Premiering: KM/DM 7F

25m DM - Fin Junior Menn

Pl. Navn Klubb
1. Vegard Forsberg Hokksund PK

10s-1
92

10s-2
93

8s-1
83

8s-2
82

6s-1
82

6s-2
69    

Hurtig
501 (8*)

25m DM - Fin Menn

Pl. Navn Klubb
1. Frank Lien Ringerike PK

10s-1
93

10s-2
98

8s-1
96

8s-2
93

6s-1
96

6s-2
94    

Hurtig
570 (13*)

2. Bjørn Johan Mariboe Ringerike PK 93 97 93 97 94 95    569 (15*)
3. Terje Manfred Teigen ArnesenAron Skytterklubb Drammen92 95 95 96 96 90    564 (15*)
4. Geir  Berg Ringerike PK 96 97 94 91 96 89    563 (10*)
5. Mikkel Bast Aron Skytterklubb Drammen88 93 96 96 81 98    552 (9*)
6. Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb Drammen93 84 92 93 83 79    524 (3*)
7. Bjørn Øyestaul Aron Skytterklubb Drammen92 92 88 88 72 77    509 (2*)
8. Geir  Kåre Flo Ringerike PK 81 73 86 66 73 85    464 (1*)
9. Jan Olaf Sandvik Kongsberg PK 61 68 70 75 56 71    401 (1*)

25m DM - Fin V50

Pl. Navn Klubb



Hokksund Pistolklubb

1707063 - Hurtig FGMRS

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

1. Tom Cato Karlsen Røyken SKL
10s-1

79
10s-2

92
8s-1

91
8s-2

91
6s-1

53
6s-2

83    
Hurtig

489 (6*)
2. Morten Eriksen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen59 64 86 79 74 84    446 (5*)

25m DM - Fin V60

Pl. Navn Klubb
1. Dag Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen

10s-1
81

10s-2
81

8s-1
82

8s-2
90

6s-1
85

6s-2
92    

Hurtig
511 (9*)

25m Fin A

Pl. Navn Klubb
1. Frank Lien Ringerike PK

10s-1
93

10s-2
98

8s-1
96

8s-2
93

6s-1
96

6s-2
94    

Hurtig
570 (13*)

2. Bjørn Johan Mariboe Ringerike PK 93 97 93 97 94 95    569 (15*)
3. Mikkel Bast Aron Skytterklubb Drammen88 93 96 96 81 98    552 (9*)

25m Fin B

Pl. Navn Klubb
1. Terje Manfred Teigen ArnesenAron Skytterklubb Drammen

10s-1
92

10s-2
95

8s-1
95

8s-2
96

6s-1
96

6s-2
90    

Hurtig
564 (15*)

2. Geir  Berg Ringerike PK 96 97 94 91 96 89    563 (10*)
3. Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb Drammen93 84 92 93 83 79    524 (3*)
4. Dag Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen81 81 82 90 85 92    511 (9*)
5. Morten Eriksen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen59 64 86 79 74 84    446 (5*)

25m Fin C

Pl. Navn Klubb
1. Dag Ståle Strømstad Kongsvinger Sp.Skyttere

10s-1
93

10s-2
91

8s-1
84

8s-2
84

6s-1
86

6s-2
92    

Hurtig
530 (11*)



Hokksund Pistolklubb

1707063 - Hurtig FGMRS

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

25m Fin D

Pl. Navn Klubb
1. Gjermund Nygårdseter Kongsvinger Sp.Skyttere

10s-1
87

10s-2
89

8s-1
87

8s-2
82

6s-1
87

6s-2
83    

Hurtig
515 (2*)

2. Bjørn Øyestaul Aron Skytterklubb Drammen92 92 88 88 72 77    509 (2*)
3. Vegard Forsberg Hokksund PK 92 93 83 82 82 69    501 (8*)
4. Tom Cato Karlsen Røyken SKL 79 92 91 91 53 83    489 (6*)
5. Geir  Kåre Flo Ringerike PK 81 73 86 66 73 85    464 (1*)
6. Jan Olaf Sandvik Kongsberg PK 61 68 70 75 56 71    401 (1*)

25m KM - Fin Junior Menn

Pl. Navn Klubb
1. Vegard Forsberg Hokksund PK

10s-1
92

10s-2
93

8s-1
83

8s-2
82

6s-1
82

6s-2
69    

Hurtig
501 (8*)

25m KM - Fin Menn

Pl. Navn Klubb
1. Frank Lien Ringerike PK

10s-1
93

10s-2
98

8s-1
96

8s-2
93

6s-1
96

6s-2
94    

Hurtig
570 (13*)

2. Bjørn Johan Mariboe Ringerike PK 93 97 93 97 94 95    569 (15*)
3. Terje Manfred Teigen ArnesenAron Skytterklubb Drammen92 95 95 96 96 90    564 (15*)
4. Geir  Berg Ringerike PK 96 97 94 91 96 89    563 (10*)
5. Mikkel Bast Aron Skytterklubb Drammen88 93 96 96 81 98    552 (9*)
6. Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb Drammen93 84 92 93 83 79    524 (3*)
7. Bjørn Øyestaul Aron Skytterklubb Drammen92 92 88 88 72 77    509 (2*)
8. Geir  Kåre Flo Ringerike PK 81 73 86 66 73 85    464 (1*)
9. Jan Olaf Sandvik Kongsberg PK 61 68 70 75 56 71    401 (1*)



Hokksund Pistolklubb

1707063 - Hurtig FGMRS

Side 4Leon - Resultatprogram

25m KM - Fin V50

Pl. Navn Klubb
1. Tom Cato Karlsen Røyken SKL

10s-1
79

10s-2
92

8s-1
91

8s-2
91

6s-1
53

6s-2
83    

Hurtig
489 (6*)

2. Morten Eriksen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen59 64 86 79 74 84    446 (5*)

25m KM - Fin V60

Pl. Navn Klubb
1. Dag Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen

10s-1
81

10s-2
81

8s-1
82

8s-2
90

6s-1
85

6s-2
92    

Hurtig
511 (9*)

25m Spesialpistol A

Pl. Navn Klubb
1. Bjørn Gjerstad Hokksund PK

10s-1
95

10s-2
91

8s-1
96

8s-2
91

6s-1
89

6s-2
86    

Hurtig
548 (10*)

25m Spesialpistol D

Pl. Navn Klubb
1. Jan Christian Fjeld Ringerike PK

10s-1
56

10s-2
59

8s-1
51

8s-2
51

6s-1
68

6s-2
79    

Hurtig
364 (3*)


